11 052013 WOMEN RUN -TORINO
| Pos.| Pett.| Cognome | Nome | Sesso| Anno Tempo

1 3 ABERA TARIKUA FISEHA F 1989 0:27:53.20

2 1 CAPUSTIN ANA F 1979 0:27:53.30

3 289 CURATOLO FEDERICA F 1989 0:29:54.10

4 63 MANZI FEDERICA F 1986 0:30:42.80

5 213 BANIN MARIA GRAZIA F 1962 0:30:57.75

6 87 BELUSCO BARBARA F 1972 0:31:42.55

7 146 ESPOSITO THAYRA F 1992 0:32:36.00

8 247 RAMASSO TIZIANA F 1968 0:32:41.40

9 288 CURATOLO MARTA F 1987 0:32:59.95
10, 232 GIRARDI SILVIA F 1973 0:33:05.60
11 103 RUFFINO ETHEL F 1969 0:33:25.75
12/ 231 GRIVET TALOCIA SILVIA F 1961 0:33:29.55
13/ 183 CIOCCA TIZIANA F 1976 0:33:39.50
14/ 286 DALCO ALMA F 1989 0:33:51.90
15/ 79 TOGO MARIA LOREDANA F 1976 0:34:00.05
16/ 90 CAMOSSO TERESA F 1960 0:34:03.10
17 78 ZABBIA MONIA F 1975 0:34:12.10
18 111 MAZZA BARBARA F 1975 0:34:12.70
19 10 GAGNA SILVIA F 1984 0:34:14.70
20 80 CRIVELLIN DANIELA F 1974 0:34:41.65
21 110 DEBERNARDI VENON ROBERTA F 1977 0:34:41.65
22 216 DAL FARRA LARA F 1977 0:34:58.40
23 91 RIZZA ANGELA F 1985 0:35:09.70
24 200 DELLA ROCCA MARTA F 1970 0:35:18.50
25 102 TUNNO MARIA ANTONIETTA F 1971 0:35:18.70
26/ 248 QUERCIA CINZIA F 1974 0:35:19.55
27 107 PIRRELLO NICOLETTA F 1969 0:35:24.40
28 178 BORDIGA SILVIA F 2000 0:35:26.80
29 135 CERESOLE DONATELLA F 1962 0:35:29.30
30 304 SALVI CHIARA F 1974 0:36:29.80
31 313 RUSSO ORNELLA F 1972 0:36:31.80
32 259 MINO TIZIANA F 1971 0:36:31.85
33 32/GREGNANIN BARBARA F 1971 0:36:46.10
34 212 /SERRONE IRENE F 1971 0:36:52.15
35 28 MARRAZZO FRANCESCA F 1962 0:36:56.15
36 33 PACINO GIOVANNA F 1967 0:37:10.35
37 186 GIGLI MONICA F 1975 0:37:12.70
38 48 PAOLUCCI ANTONIETTA F 1962 0:37:13.40
39 243 VARETTO SILVIA F 1982 0:37:24.90
40 134 RAGGI FEDERICA F 1990 0:37:35.60
41 237 PIPITONE FEDERICO NICOLETTA SVEVA F 1982 0:38:04.40
42 189 LETIZIA LAURA F 2001 0:38:18.15
43 42 MARCELLI PIPPINATO ROSSELLA F 1971 0:38:24.90
44 321 SARCINELLA LUISA F 1967 0:38:25.80
45 69 VITOLANO PATRIZIA F 1961 0:38:28.15
46 41 CORALLINI PAOLA F 1973 0:38:30.60
47 8 POZZATI SABRINA F 1970 0:38:40.60
48 241 TAVELLA SARA F 1987 0:38:44.60
49 130 COLOMBATTO IVANA F 1979 0:38:59.30
50 106 LUPULYAK KRISTINA F 1987 0:39:05.95
51 208 PINDOZZI MARIA F 1980 0:39:08.55
52 228 MAGAROTTO VALERIA F 1981 0:39:09.15
53 45/ PACOTTO FEDERICA F 1968 0:39:09.85
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71 MOISO
273 MELLONI
312 GENERALE
310 TASSELLI
235 PERTUSIO
293 ALLIETTA
9 MAGGIORE
256 MASSARI
274 CASA'
147|BOSINI
295 BOGLIONE
97 VILLANO
113 CROTTA
149 RIMBALDO
284 GIANETTA
95 BERTALOT
50 BALESTRA
238 SOLAZZI
239 ROSSO
258 INSERRA
159 VIBERTI
81 RAVINA
30 BUTERA
165 /ASPRONI
262 APPENDINO
109|VIGNOLINI
55 BORGHINO
278 AMETIS
120 BONINO
119 BEFLANOSCO
99 PASTORELLI
217 CAFARELLI
61 CUSCINELLO
73 FRANCESCHINI
122 PONZIO
118/ MARCHICA
143 SEGA
162 CAVAGNA
324|SANNA
263 CRISTIANO
46 VOLA
230 PIANCINO
240 /SAVINO
23 TRONCONI
25/ TRONCONI
285 ANTONELLO
261 MILAN
141 MASTROVITO
219 /BRINGHEN
37 CESARE
150 MAINARDI
105/BOSSO
287 BORASIO
199 ELIA
131 ODDENINO
115/ DOMINELLI

MARISA
PAOLA
ELISA
CHIARA
ANNASILVIA
IRENE
MARINA
MICHELA
GIUSY
KUMARI
STEFANIA
ALESSIA
STEFANIA
FULVIA
PAOLA
DANIELA
RIPALTA
ELISABETTA
LAURA
GIULIA
MARINA
ADRIANA
CARMEN
CATERINA
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
SIMONA
MARINA
MONICA
VALENTINA
ELENA
PAOLA
ROBERTA
LEONARDA
MARISA
ROBERTA
SIMONA
LAURA
MONICA
VALERIA
MARTA
SIMONA
CLAUDIA
CINZIA
PAOLA
SILVANA
ANNA
SARA
VALENTINA
LINDA
LUISA
MARTA
SILVIA
SILVANA
CATERINA
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1958
1973
1970
1998
1980
1998
1963
1984
1977
1977
1968
1980
1969
1952
1974
1975
1961
1979
1973
1983
1969
1971
1967
1981
1973
1972
1964
1972
1964
1965
1980
1981
1966
1962
1965
1956
1970
1966
1977
1974
1971
1982
1976
1967
1964
1978
1968
1974
1971
1993
1977
1981
1994
1974
1953
1985

0:39:16.05
0:39:25.85
0:39:37.75
0:39:39.25
0:39:39.95
0:39:40.80
0:39:46.70
0:39:49.65
0:39:50.55
0:39:53.40
0:39:56.15
0:40:05.15
0:40:06.20
0:40:12.30
0:40:20.30
0:40:21.80
0:40:22.50
0:40:22.70
0:40:23.40
0:40:31.65
0:40:36.85
0:40:40.15
0:40:41.15
0:40:43.85
0:40:45.55
0:40:52.10
0:40:53.70
0:40:55.05
0:40:56.45
0:40:57.00
0:40:57.05
0:41:02.25
0:41:04.15
0:41:07.10
0:41:10.50
0:41:10.60
0:41:16.40
0:41:23.95
0:41:24.35
0:41:30.05
0:41:37.10
0:41:44.50
0:41:45.05
0:41:45.65
0:41:45.70
0:41:49.35
0:41:52.50
0:42:03.60
0:42:05.40
0:42:13.50
0:42:14.20
0:42:21.00
0:42:21.45
0:42:22.20
0:42:37.70
0:42:37.90
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93 CASAPIERI
43 CONTI
101 VILLANO
29 MARANGON
77 MANZI
151|RIVELLINO
291 PIGNATIELLO
185|TREVISAN
88 CALLERIS
34 LOI
187 MENEGUZZI
24 TRONCONI
265/CROVA
66 CAMPASSO
257 SANTINI
72 MOLINARI
188 GUERMANI
35 PICOZZI
26/BELTRAMINO
39 FERRARESE
40 DALLOLIO
114 DOMINELLI
251 ZANONER
203 POLIDORI
206 DALL'OSTO
85 ORLANDI
198 PECCHIOLI
254 AUGELLO
325|/CIGNARALE
298 TEPPATI ENRI'
82 TEPPATI ENRI'
318 FERRENTINO
44 DE MARCHI
264 CAPOLONGO
89 CASO
255 ENRIETTI
218 CIBRARIO
233 MANUGUERRA
125 SERGI
207 CHOC
209 TAURINO
163 |BARDINI
53 LECCESE
100/ CALABRESE
253 |CARCIEMI
83 PANFILIO
54 SIRACUSANO
84 CHIRI
315 /GIACCONE
277 RAPELLI
16 TERRANA
18|BIASUZZO
148 LENHARD
126|SERGI
68 FURFARO
47 CAVAZZINI

ELENA
CECILIA
BARBARA
LORENA
CARLA
VALENTINA
AMBRA
AURORA
MARIA
FEDERICA
LARA
GIORGIA
LUCIA
STEFANIA
TAMARA
ANNA
FRANCESCA
ILENIA
SERENA
FEDERICA
DONATELLA
MARIANNA
CARLOTTA
SILVIA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
GLORIA
MARGHERITA
ERICA
ALESSANDRA
DIANA
STEFANIA
CARLA
SAMANTHA
DEBORA
MARCELLA
ROBERTA
VALENTINA
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRA
MARILENA
ELISA
FELICIA
PAOLA CATERINA
PAOLA
ROBERTA
ALESSIA
ROBERTA
ELENA
LORENA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
CECILIA
ELISA
MONICA
ROSANNA
MORENA
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1982
1968
1977
1965
1975
1982
2013
1999
1951
1977
1969
1967
1973
1976
1979
1982
1969
1978
2000
1997
1966
1981
1969
1983
1980
1986
1967
1974
1998
1967
1970
1967
1963
1974
1978
1976
1976
1980
1981
1982
1982
1968
1969
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1960
1964
1958
1977
1984
1959
1960

0:42:38.30
0:42:39.20
0:42:44.55
0:42:44.70
0:42:45.50
0:42:46.15
0:42:52.20
0:43:02.75
0:43:04.75
0:43:06.35
0:43:09.40
0:43:14.30
0:43:16.45
0:43:17.25
0:43:24.20
0:43:29.50
0:43:54.20
0:43:55.90
0:43:59.90
0:44:08.15
0:44:08.25
0:44:33.80
0:44:38.00
0:44:40.90
0:44:44.30
0:44:49.35
0:44:49.40
0:45:00.90
0:45:01.00
0:45:11.45
0:45:12.05
0:45:12.35
0:45:14.05
0:45:16.85
0:45:20.40
0:45:23.90
0:45:24.00
0:45:26.80
0:45:28.75
0:45:33.80
0:45:34.45
0:45:37.20
0:46:18.10
0:46:23.40
0:46:28.20
0:46:29.05
0:46:29.20
0:46:29.75
0:46:33.95
0:46:36.55
0:46:37.95
0:46:38.05
0:46:49.65
0:46:57.90
0:47:00.70
0:47:10.75
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268 FONSATI
121|ASTOLFI
152 AMEN

70 BALLA
153 AMEN

65 BRUZZESE
269 PAGLIAI
173Dl MAURO
182 LONGO

27 BELTRAMINO

22|TURINETTO
214 BRAGA
234 /NERATTINI

38 DOTTO
144 REMMERT
142 RAINERI
128 CORRIAS
319 PERRONI
177 BRUNETTI
127/COTUGNO
275 LECCESE
164 GIANESE

58 PICH
132|/AUDISIO
133 FRAIRIA
140|GOTTA
136 DOLCI
157 CANARGIU
158 CANCELLI

75 MARRAS
117 POLLET
137|FRAIRIA
139 FRAIRIA
138/BRUNO

31 LAMBIASE
309 CAMURATI
283 ROSSI

92 MATRELLA
176 SCILABRA
270 SAVOLDI
145 SEGA

96 DEBERNARDI
224 GERMANA'
296 BERTINETTI
306 MASSAFRA
308 COSTANTINI
175 SCILABRA
320 HERMANT
292 VAGNINI
311 DELPANIA
317|/ODELLO

67 ZANIVAN

64 PIANATTA
172 ANGELINI
181 MANNINO
197|PIGATO

SONIA
MONICA
ANNARITA
PAOLA
MONICA
CINZIA
BARBARA
CRISTINA
STEFANIA
MARTINA
ARIANNA
MANUELA
PAMELA SERENA
DORELLA
CAMILLA
CAROLINA
DANIELA
CARLA
DANIELA
ADELAIDE
PATRIZIA
CECILIA
ELENA
ERNESTA
CHIARA
ELISA
PAOLA
DANIELA
MICAELA
EMILIANA
CRISTINA
ENRICA
MAURA
ISABELLA
CONNIE
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
ROSETTA
SANDRA
LIDIA
ELENA
ELISABETTA
DANILA
LAURA
KATIA
CRISTINA
ROSARIA
LAURENCE
LUCIA
SARA
PAOLA
GINEVRA
SIMONA
ANTONELLA
MICHELA
GIORGIA
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1966
1971
1968
1969
1980
1964
1966
1985
1967
2000
2001
1978
1980
1961
1999
1998
1968
1998
1964
1961
1959
1994
1972
1970
2013
1981
1974
1971
1977
1967
1974
1980
1988
1988
1989
1973
2000
1962
1969
1957
1962
1957
1977
1961
1973
1972
1968
1966
1969
1997
1967
2000
1970
1961
1970
1969

0:47:19.00
0:47:20.90
0:47:28.75
0:47:30.40
0:47:30.95
0:47:38.40
0:47:43.15
0:47:47.40
0:47:53.65
0:48:06.10
0:48:06.15
0:48:26.80
0:49:28.20
0:49:35.60
0:49:36.20
0:49:36.35
0:49:51.70
0:50:00.25
0:50:02.70
0:50:28.85
0:50:38.70
0:50:57.50
0:50:59.30
0:51:00.70
0:51:01.65
0:51:02.10
0:51:02.65
0:51:02.90
0:51:03.05
0:51:03.10
0:51:04.20
0:51:06.70
0:51:07.30
0:51:07.40
0:51:16.75
0:51:47.75
0:51:50.20
0:51:51.85
0:51:53.80
0:51:55.80
0:51:58.25
0:52:02.85
0:52:05.60
0:52:07.30
0:52:13.25
0:52:13.45
0:52:14.10
0:52:59.80
0:53:00.20
0:53:00.25
0:53:00.60
0:54:07.40
0:54:07.50
0:54:41.80
0:54:45.00
0:54:55.45
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112 MEINARDI
201 TARDITI
323 TRUDU
322 TRUDU
281 ARDUINO
279 LIPPOLIS
236/NICOLINO
179/ PIETROSANTO
316 CASMA
191 |VINAY
129 MERCATO
225 GIVONE
57 FILIPPINI FANTONI
314 MALAMAN
19 SIMONE
267 FONSATI
266/LO SARDO
98 RENATI
271 MUCCI
272 SILVESTRO
59 GARINO
156/ DURANTE
49 BOSCOLO
276 CANAVERA
166 FERRARO
252 ASTOLFI
299 MUSSO
327 POLIMENO
300 DI FRANCIA
249 QUARTARARO
180 MASCIA
305 LANO
250/JOHNSON
290 ALLEGRO
171 ROSSI
297 DELMONTE
221/ARANCI
242 VANZO
56 BRUNO
60 RIBOLI
294/ CARMAGNOLA
301 GROSSI
155 D'ADDEZIO
154 |RESTAINO
202 |RIBERO
12|SPADAFORA
11 PATELLA
302 CECCARELLI
303 ARVIGO
174 MONTI
220 ARDISSONE
36 MZAICHE
222 ENRICO
20|SQUITIERI
17 PREACCO
21 GARACCI

ANNA

SILVIA
FRANCESCA
GEORGIA
MARIA TERESA
ELENA PATRIZIA
BARBARA
SIMONA
VIVIEN

PIERA

ADA

ADA
CARLOTTA
GIULIANA
CINZIA
PATRIZIA
ROSY
FRANCESCA
MARIA
MARILENA
MARIA CRISTINA
PATRIZIA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
CATERINA MARICA
ELEONORA
ROSA

LAURA
CLAUDIA
EMANUELA
MARIA CONCETTA
EMANUELA
ELISABETTA
MICHELLE
GABRIELLA
ADRIANA
LILIANA

CLARA
ANNARITA
SANTINA
ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
LUCIANA
ANGELA

ANNA MARIA
PATRIZIA
GRAZIELLA
SIMONA
LUDOVICA
ROMINA
VITTORIA
NAJOUA
GRAZIA

ANNA
DANIELA
TERESA
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1977
1975
1975
1973
1961
1962
1984
1974
1970
1932
1967
1957
1960
1955
1959
1966
2013
1984
1968
1968
1972
1961
1953
1957
1973
1966
1951
2000
1972
1964
1970
1967
1965
1961
1960
1952
1966
1971
1956
1959
1998
2000
1971
1969
1954
1962
1962
1973
2000
1975
1973
1992
1972
1968
1967
1964

0:54:57.70
0:54:58.15
0:55:00.45
0:55:01.15
0:55:18.35
0:55:20.80
0:55:37.80
0:55:38.75
0:55:40.40
0:55:42.10
0:55:52.20
0:56:19.30
0:56:44.00
0:56:47.60
0:57:02.65
0:57:19.25
0:57:20.20
0:57:32.75
0:57:33.55
0:57:33.90
0:57:40.10
0:57:46.65
0:58:16.35
0:58:16.45
0:58:39.60
0:59:39.40
1:01:06.95
1:02:00.95
1:02:01.30
1:02:01.50
1:02:01.95
1:02:02.00
1:02:02.30
1:02:09.70
1:02:14.30
1:02:55.50
1:02:55.65
1:02:56.10
1:02:58.40
1:02:58.65
1:03:26.85
1:03:27.80
1:03:30.40
1:03:30.65
1:03:54.70
1:04:03.20
1:04:05.05
1:04:35.25
1:04:35.45
1:04:35.60
1:04:35.85
1:04:36.35
1:04:36.45
1:04:37.10
1:04:46.10
1:04:46.40



